


054/2022 02/03/2022

MAPA910437/21 06/01/2022

MDR17732/21 17/12/2021
MDRO915523/21  17/12/2021
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07/01/2022

21/12/2021

21/12/2021

28/12/2018

Pavimentacao Bairro
Nova Esperanca

Reforma e Ampliacao
do Mercado municipal

PAVIMENTAGAO
DO BAIRRO BOM
RETIRO

PAVIMENTAGAO
DOS BAIRROS
CENTRO, BOM
RETIRO E
PRIMAVERA

PAVIMENTAGAO

(2);/03/20 03/04/2023

(2)2/01/20 30/09/2024

;?12/20 30/09/2024

51/12/20 30/09/2024

ig/lZ/ZO 30/06/2024

1.703.540,34 Detalhe

861.000,00 Detalhe

965.000,00 Detalhe

965.000,00 Detalhe

585.081,11 Detalhe



